
AMP Net Mapping Project



The AMP Net Mapping Project

• Collects LLIN delivery data from all WHO approved net manufacturers (2004 –
current)

• Develops quarterly reports on the number of nets delivered to countries

• Prepares maps showing global and country deliveries as well as in-country 
distribution of nets (where available)

• All information is on the AMP website and updated quarterly



2004 2014 2019

10 years to reach the 1st Billionth nets delivered
5 years to reach the 2nd Billionth net delivered

LLINs delivered by Manufacturers to 
malaria endemic countries

5.6M nets 1,022M nets 2,088M nets



Manufacturers supplying data to the project

2004 2008 2014 2019

3 companies 7 companies 11 companies 12 companies

All WHO approved net manufacturers supply data to the project



LLIN deliveries by region and year - TOTAL NETS - ENDEMIC COUNTRIES

in LLINs

Year

Sub-Saharan Africa Rest of the World

Total Cumulative

SSA % Of total ROW % Of total

2004 5,617,184 5,617,184 5,617,184 na na

2005 16,944,713 16,944,713 22,561,897 na na

2006 46,842,964 46,842,964 69,404,861 na na

2007 43,805,000 43,805,000 113,209,861 na na

2008 60,151,197 60,151,197 173,361,058 na na

2009 88,476,937 11,333,494 99,810,431 273,171,489 87% 11%

2010 145,209,800 18,087,089 163,296,889 436,468,378 88% 11%

2011 88,003,106 36,242,342 124,245,448 560,713,826 69% 29%

2012 70,272,798 17,430,694 87,703,492 648,417,318 79% 20%

2013 142,976,486 21,444,753 164,421,239 812,838,557 87% 13%

2014 189,205,502 20,528,639 209,734,141 1,022,572,698 90% 10%

2015 177,876,883 26,200,643 204,077,526 1,226,650,224 86% 13%

2016 137,724,562 24,033,304 161,757,866 1,388,408,090 84% 15%

2017 202,908,557 48,453,461 251,362,018 1,639,770,108 80% 19%

2018 172,405,858 24,350,171 196,756,029 1,836,526,137 87% 12%

2019 211,297,998 40,024,250 251,322,248 2,087,848,385 84% 16%

Total 1,799,719,545 288,128,840 2,087,848,385 85% 14%



World

Country

Basic mapping platform established for ITNs

Delivery data 
obtained from 
manufacturers

In-country 
distribution 
data obtained 
from countries



1.  Expand tracking to show nets by type

• Standard nets
• Pyrethroid plus PBO nets
• New active ingredient (dual) nets

2.  Continue to populate in-country distribution maps

Note:  Requires approval of all manufacturers

Net mapping plans for 2020


